Columbiana County Food Pantries by Zip Code

Name
Community Resource Center
East Liverpool Church of God
E. Liverpool 1st Church Nazarene
Emmanuel Presbyterian
Fish of East Liverpool
Salvation Army - E. Liverpool
Way Station - E Liverpool
Southern Community Center
First Baptist Church
Way Station Columbiana
East Palestine Nazarene Church
First Church of Christ (Caring Hands)
St. Patrick Church Pantry
Counseling Center Columbiana
Community Action Agency of Columbiana
Lisbon First United Methodist
Crestview Churches Com. Concerns
Rogers United Methodist Church
Food For Friends By Friends
Salem Community Food Pantry
Salem First Friends Church
Salvation Army Salem
Lord's Blessing Food Pantry
Bethel United Church of Christ

Site Address
940 Pennsylvania Ave
926 W. 8th Street
670 Walnut St.
767 Park Blvd.
213 W. 4th Street
413 East 4th St.
127 W. 5th St.
34A Washington Street
1401 Center St
769 Springfield Road
38 E. Rebecca Street
20 W. Martin St.
167 Main Street
40722 SR 154
7860 Lincole Place
114 E. Washington St.
46469 SR 46
46361 Walnut St.
4615 Whinnery Rd.
794 E. Third St.
1028 Jennings Ave.

1249 N. Ellsworth Avenue

145 E. Main St
25701 Buck Rd.

City
East Liverpool
East Liverpool
East Liverpool
East Liverpool
East Liverpool
East Liverpool
East Liverpool
Salineville
Wellsville
Columbiana
East Palestine
East Palestine
Leetonia
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
New Waterford
Rogers
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem
Washingtonville

Beloit

Zip Code
43920
43920
43920
43920
43920
43920
43920
43945
43968
44408
44413
44413
44431
44432
44432
44432
44445
44455
44460
44460
44460
44460

44490
44609



