

Columbiana County Food Pantries by Zip Code

Name	Site Address	City	Zip Code
Community Resource Center	940 Pennsylvania Ave	East Liverpool	43920
East Liverpool Church of God	926 W. 8th Street	East Liverpool	43920
E. Liverpool 1st Church Nazarene	670 Walnut St.	East Liverpool	43920
Emmanuel Presbyterian	767 Park Blvd.	East Liverpool	43920
Fish of East Liverpool	213 W. 4th Street	East Liverpool	43920
Salvation Army - E. Liverpool	413 East 4th St.	East Liverpool	43920
Way Station - E Liverpool	127 W. 5th St.	East Liverpool	43920
Southern Community Center	34A Washington Street	Salineville	43945
First Baptist Church	1401 Center St	Wellsville	43968
Way Station Columbiana	769 Springfield Road	Columbiana	44408
East Palestine Nazarene Church	38 E. Rebecca Street	East Palestine	44413
First Church of Christ (Caring Hands)	20 W. Martin St.	East Palestine	44413
St. Patrick Church Pantry	167 Main Street	Leetonia	44431
Counseling Center Columbiana	40722 SR 154	Lisbon	44432
Community Action Agency of Columbiana	7860 Lincole Place	Lisbon	44432
Lisbon First United Methodist	114 E. Washington St.	Lisbon	44432
Crestview Churches Com. Concerns	46469 SR 46	New Waterford	44445
Rogers United Methodist Church	46361 Walnut St.	Rogers	44455
Food For Friends By Friends	4615 Whinnery Rd.	Salem	44460
Salem Community Food Pantry	794 E. Third St.	Salem	44460
Salem First Friends Church	1028 Jennings Ave.	Salem	44460
Salvation Army Salem	1249 N. Ellsworth Avenue	Salem	44460
Lord's Blessing Food Pantry	145 E. Main St	Washingtonville	44490
Bethel United Church of Christ	25701 Buck Rd.	Beloit	44609